THE PULSE OF THE FUTURE
  D I R E C T E D
 E N E R G Y
I N C O R P O R A T E D
P C O - 7 8 1 0  P U L S E D  L A S E R
D I O D E  D R I V E R  M O D U L E
• Compact, Economical OEM Module
• Fully Self-contained: Internal HV DC

3.5ns
25KHz
Ordering Information:
PCO-7810-40-5: 40A maximum, 5ns output pulse
PCO-7810-50-15: 50A maximum, 15ns output pulse
PCO-7810-100-9: 100A maximum, 9ns output pulse
Contact DEI for custom current/pulse width configura-
tions.
All models provided with mating DSUB connector
Optional Accessories:
• PCA-9145 Current Monitor Cable Assembly
50 Ohm cable with connectors to connect current
monitor to an oscilloscope, 3 feet in length
• 1820-0030 Low-Impedance Stripline
To remotely connect PCO-7810 to the laser diode
Model 40-4 Typical Output Waveform
4ns Pulse Width, 40A Output
5ns/Div horizontal scale, 10A/Div vertical
Model 50-12 Typical Output Waveform